
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00035, Banida

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-91  10.6 Mi. NW of Jct SH-34

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,116

 1,081
 1,204

Franklin (21)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 25

 565

 557
 587

 551

 524
 617

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 941 947 979 1,415 -

S DIR - - 465 465 473 640 -

N DIR - - 476 482 506 775 -

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

- - - - 1,059 1,395 1,437

- - - - 514 658 731

- - - - 545 737 706

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 957 986 1,012 1,170 1,380 1,334

- 466 493 497 555 672 666

- 491 493 515 615 708 668

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

953 903 844 1,283 1,101 1,350 1,453

509 435 418 617 567 631 722

444 468 426 666 534 719 731

27 28 29 30 31 - -

1,048 856 955 986 1,324 - -

547 428 469 474 658 - -

501 428 486 512 666 - -

MADW 1,001 905 932 1,057 1,127 1,385 1,408

STDEV 67 51 61 153 130 27 65

DAYFAC 1.12 1.23 1.20 1.06 0.99 0.81 0.79
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